
MADE USING THE SERIES ECOFILTERS. ON THE AIR OUTLET SIDE ARE APPLIED METAL STRIPS THAT MAKE IT QUICK AND EASY THE INSTALLATION IN DRY PAINTING BOOTHS EQUIPPED WITH MAGNETIC SUPPORT.

COMPOSITION RECYCLED KRAFT PAPER

FRONT SIDE COLOUR INDICATED IN THE SPECIAL SECTION

15

A
N

D
R

EA
E®

ANDREAE® SERIE MAGNETIC

AC23 BM

GENERALS

OVERSPRAY COLLECTION
DATA 

SHEET:
C AC23BM 2014 GEN

CONSTRUCTION
2 PERFORATED KRAFT PAPER LAYERS, PLEATED AND GLUED TO ONE EACH 

OTHER. METAL SKIRTS ON THE AIR OUTLET SIDE

INITIAL PRESSURE DROP (to 0,75 m/s) 30 Pa
RECOMMENDED FINAL PRESSURE DROP 128 Pa

MAXIMUM PRESSURE DROP 256 Pa

REAR SIDE COLOUR BROWN
EXTENSION LIMITER NOT AVAILABLE
REACTION TO FIRE BURNS

VEFIM CODE
THICKNESS

STRIPS SPACING ONE EACH 26 PLEATS
SUPPLY CONDITIONS POLYETHYLENE BAG

ACCUMULATION CAPACITY (at 0,75 m/s) UP TO 18 kg/m² (1)

FILTRATION EFFICIENCY UP TO 98,1% (1)

MAXIMUM OPERATING TEMPERATURE 180°C

No of STRIPS
FRONT SIDE 

COLOUR(€) (m) (m) (mm)

PRICE HEIGHT LENGHT
PLEATS

SURFACE

(m²)

AC23BM/4ECO/B

0,90

4,00 5

4,50

3,60

a.r. 0,90

3● a.r. 0,90 1,50 1,35AC23BM/1,5ECO/B

DIFFERENT DIMENSIONS OR VERSIONS ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Vefim S.r.l. reserves the right to update without notice the characteristics described above. 

This document may not be reproduced, transcribed, or translated (in part or in full) without specific written permission by 

Vefim S.r.l as provided for by law.

● Material normally in stock
(1)  Depending on the type of paint used

5,00 6

1,00 2

●

●

●

0,90

● a.r. 0,90

66

a.r.

a.r.

3,00 4

2,50 4

● a.r. 0,90

AC23BM/1ECO/B

AC23BM/2,5ECO/B

AC23BM/3ECO/B

www.vefim.it

Tel. +39 045.820.22.79 - Fax +39 045.827.64.95

Ufficio Vendite Italia: venditeitalia@vefim.it

Vefim S.r.l. - Sistemi di Filtrazione

AC23BM/5ECO/B

WHITE
2,70

METAL STRIP DETAIL

130

104

78

65

26

39

2,25

0,90

66

66

66

66

66

http://www.vefim.it/

