

GENERALS

MADE USING THE SERIES ECOFILTERS. ON THE AIR OUTLET SIDE ARE APPLIED METAL STRIPS THAT MAKE IT QUICK AND EASY THE INSTALLATION IN DRY PAINTING BOOTHS EQUIPPED WITH MAGNETIC SUPPORT.

COMPOSITION	RECYCLED KRAFT PAPER				
CONSTRUCTION	2 PERFORATED KRAFT PAPER LAYERS, PLEATED AND GLUED TO ONE EACH				
CONSTRUCTION	OTHER. METAL SKIRTS ON THE AIR OUTLET SIDE				
FRONT SIDE COLOUR	INDICATED IN THE SPECIAL SECTION				
REAR SIDE COLOUR	BROWN				
EXTENSION LIMITER	NOT AVAILABLE				
REACTION TO FIRE	BURNS				
INITIAL PRESSURE DROP (to 0,75 m/s)	30 Pa				
RECOMMENDED FINAL PRESSURE DROP	128 Pa				
MAXIMUM PRESSURE DROP	256 Pa				
ACCUMULATION CAPACITY (at 0,75 m/s)	UP TO 18 kg/m ² ⁽¹⁾				
FILTRATION EFFICIENCY	UP TO 98,1% ⁽¹⁾				
MAXIMUM OPERATING TEMPERATURE	180°C				
STRIPS SPACING	ONE EACH 26 PLEATS				
SUPPLY CONDITIONS	POLYETHYLENE BAG				

VEFIM CODE		PRICE (€)	HEIGHT (m)	LENGHT (m)	SURFACE (m²)	THICKNESS (mm)	PLEATS	No of STRIPS	FRONT SIDE COLOUR
AC23BM/1ECO/B	•	a.r.	0,90	1,00	0,90	66	26	2	WHITE
AC23BM/1,5ECO/B	٠	a.r.	0,90	1,50	1,35	66	39	3	
AC23BM/2,5ECO/B	•	a.r.	0,90	2,50	2,25	66	65	4	
AC23BM/3ECO/B	٠	a.r.	0,90	3,00	2,70	66	78	4	
AC23BM/4ECO/B	•	a.r.	0,90	4,00	3,60	66	104	5	
AC23BM/5ECO/B	•	a.r.	0,90	5,00	4,50	66	130	6	

• Material normally in stock

⁽¹⁾ Depending on the type of paint used

DIFFERENT DIMENSIONS OR VERSIONS ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST



Vefim S.r.l. reserves the right to update without notice the characteristics described above. This document may not be reproduced, transcribed, or translated (in part or in full) without specific written permission by Vefim S.r.l as provided for by law.





Vefim S.r.l. - Sistemi di Filtrazione www.vefim.it

Tel. +39 045.820.22.79 - Fax +39 045.827.64.95 Ufficio Vendite Italia: venditeitalia@vefim.it